
O2LUX # 1
Straimont 7.1.2024

ASUB

Annick ROUSEREZ
ASUB
Circuit : Noir Moyen
Distance : 4600m (Dénivelé 170m)
Temps : 1:31:59 (20'00"/km)

17/33 O.K.

Résultats complets sur Webres
1. Marc DEPAUE 0:46:34
2. Patrick MOSSOUX 0:47:04
3. Gérald SOUWEINE 0:47:58

1. 33 00:08:24 551m 15'15"/km
2. 38 00:03:56 00:12:20 219m 17'58"/km
3. 35 00:06:43 00:19:03 400m 16'47"/km
4. 32 00:10:59 00:30:02 281m 39'05"/km
5. 31 00:06:12 00:36:14 269m 23'03"/km
6. 46 00:13:31 00:49:45 621m 21'46"/km
7. 45 00:06:59 00:56:44 329m 21'14"/km
8. 44 00:06:07 01:02:51 319m 19'10"/km
9. 43 00:02:55 01:05:46 226m 12'54"/km

10. 41 00:12:05 01:17:51 626m 19'18"/km
11. 49 00:02:11 01:20:02 147m 14'51"/km
12. 42 00:05:03 01:25:05 207m 24'24"/km
13. 48 00:04:26 01:29:31 246m 18'01"/km
14. 999 00:02:28 01:31:59 169m 14'36"/km
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